2002-02-26 11:36:47

Cook County Recorder

15.50

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

No. 367 REC February 1996

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

0020224007						

	_	. pa.pece.		1		·	
STA	TE OF ILI	LINOIS)		Ahove Spac	e for Recorder's	s use only
CO	UNTY OF	Cook	} ss.	•	Above opac	e for Necorder :	s use only
	The cla	aimant,	DOOR	SYSTEMS, INC.,	a Dela	ware Corpo	ration
Millian Of	0 16 /11/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/	Itasca	Cov (LaSa 1 1	nty of DuPage e Bank NA, Tru	istee iin	State of	Illinois
غ آر ال بادر المراجعة المراجعة الم	ر کی این کی by_files a_c	: Jaim for lien aga	ainst (48559	dated 12/30/19	374	thereinafter re	# ferred to as "Owner"), of
	cook L	Ę	ē	OZ.		(meremanter re	deficed to as Owner), or
्रें त्र		<u> </u>	County, Illinois a	and states:			
May 5 1	CA Thing	27 Dec	ombor :	2001			
1111111111111	That or	27 Dece	eliber	$x_{1} = \frac{2001}{1000}$, t'ie ow	mer owned th	ne following desc	ribed land in the County
of_	Co	ok	, State	of Illinois, to wit: Loc	:5 93 and	1 94 in Oal	cton Gardens,
	peing a	subdivis:	ion of the	East 1/2 of t	he West	1/2 of the	Northwest
	L/4 of	Section 29	9, Townshi	p 41 North, Ra	nge 12 I	Fast of the	e Third
	Princip	al Meridia	an, in Cool	k County, Illi	nois	75	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Pern	nanent Real	Estate Index Nur.	nber(s): <u>09-39</u> -	-101-005 and 0	9-39-101	1-006	c.
Add	ress(es) of pa	remises: 981	East Oakto	on Street, Des	Plaines	, Illinois	: 60018
	That on	27 Dece	ember	xxxo_20	01 , the	claimant made a d	contract with 光光光光光光
(1)_	Midas	Muffler ar	nd Brake Sl	hop authorized			1,
	said o	wner to ma	ake said co	ontract			<u> </u>
(2) to	furni	sh materia	al and labo	or for the reb	uilding	of a exist	ing overhead
	garag	e door					
							
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

UNOFFICIAL COP20224007 Page 2 of 3

for the building (3) heretofore	erected on sa	id land for the sum of $\1	,586.90
and on 31 December	0001		
and on all required by sa	ild contract to be	done	
			,
That at the special instance and request of	of said owner the claimant for	niched extra and addition	and materials at and ones and
additional labor on said premises of the val			
	, 19(5)		
That said owner is entitled to credits	on account thereof as follows,	to-wit:	
none	2.		
		(one th	ousand five hundred
leaving due, unpaid and owing to the clair,	ont, after allowing all credits, th	e balance of (eighty	six and 90/100th
for which, with interest, the claimant claim			.90 Donas
	DO	OR SYSTEMS, IN	
			corporation or partnership)
·	Ву	Timothy W Ho	ward, Vice Presider
This document was prepared by Door S	Systems. Inc. 751 F	,	(p. 1
	and Address)		100000, 12100 00113
Mail to: T. W. Howard, V. P.	, Door Systems, 1	nc	
(Name and Address)	751 Expressway	Drive	
ITASCA,		Illinois	60143
(City)		(State)	(Zip Code)
Or Recorder's Office Box No.		. O	Ç
••			
(1) If contract made with another than the	e owner, delete "said owner,"	name such person and	ada 'authorized or knowingly
permitted by said owner to make said of (2) State what was to be done.	ontract.		
(3) "being" or "to be," as the case may be.			
(4) "All required to be done by said of said o	ontract"; or "work to the v	alue of,"; or, "delivery	of materials to the value of
(5) If extras fill out, if no extras strike out.			

UNOFFICIAL CO120224007 Page 3 of 3

State of Illinois, County of	f DuPage	} ss.	
The affiant.	Timothy W. H	oward	
being first duly sworn, on	oath deposes and says that he is	Vice President of	
		Door Systems, Inc.,	
the claimant; that he has	read the foregoing claim for lien and	knows the contents thereof; and that all th	ne statements therein
contained are true.	OCA	x Timolin W Anda	in statements (netern
Subscribed and swo	rn to before me this25th	day of _ February	, xx 2002
	ecocococococo secess	Stellen Hal	10
No.	"OFFICIAL SEAL" SHELLEY HOLCOMB Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 05/15/04	Fig. C SYSS - Notary Public	
•	.(O as the same the same	
	DOOR SYSTEM 751 Expressway Drive 60143		n.
Midas	Muffler and Brake Sho	23 Teb. 2002	2
	. @ akton St. laînes, Il. 60018	TS	
	STATEMENT	OF ACCOUNT	
DUE AI OVERHI of	EAD DOOR REQUESTED 12,	S AND REBUILDING OF EXIST /27/01 by Joe Lappano the	rig sum

.....\$1,586.90